dd
dL
dL
dL
dL
UMOUU)
UMOUNU()
dd
dL
dd
dL
dd
dL
dd
dd
dd
dd
UMOUSU ()
dd
dd
dd
dd
dd
dL
dL
dd
dL
UMOUNU()
dL
UMOUSU ()
dL
dd
dL
dL
dL
dd
dL
dd
dL

:108ueg  EOSNOIN OSNOJN TOSNOIN

0/0
1/0
1/1
/1
1/0
1/1
/1
1/1
0/1
0/1
1/0
0/1
/1
1/0
/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/1
1/1
1/0
1/1
1/1
/1
1/1
/1
1/1
1/1
/1
0/1
1/0
1/0
1/0
/1
/1
1/0

0/1
1/0
1/0
1/0
0/1
0/0
0/1
0/0
/1
0/0
0/1
/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
/1
0/1
/1
/1
0/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
/1
1/0
1/0
/1
0/1
/1
0/0
1/0
1/0
/1
0/1
/1
1/0

0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
/1
/1
0/0
/1
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
/1
0/1
1/0
1/0
/1
0/1
0/1
/1

LOLOODVLOLOLLLOVLODODLLOODLO
OOLODLLODLVOVVVIOVOVVVODLD
LOLOLOVILVVVVODVVOILVVVVDODL
DOLLOVVOLODLLLOODVLLLLLOL
DVVOLLLLLOOVVVVOODVLVVVVDL
DVVOLOOVOVVODLOLVVOLLLO
DVLLOVVVOODLLVOODLOLOLVOODV
VVOVOLLOLVVOLODVOVVVVDVVV
DOLOVVVOOILOLOVVOVLLODV
VVOVVDLVOVLODILVOVOLOLVVOV
VVOOVVLOVOOLLVLVOVVVOLLOL
VVVVOVOVOVVVLLOVOODVVOODLVD
DOVOVLOVVVLLVOODLOOVVVOVOV
LOODOOVOVOLLVOLVVLVLLOVVDL
DVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVD
LOVOOLOLLLLYVDLLLLLVODLLLVD
LVVILVOVLOODILVVLLOLLODLOODD
VLLVLLOVOLLLOVODDVOOLOLOOL
LVVVOVODVOLOVOVODILOOLO
VVOOOLVLOLOVLODVVVVVOLLODV
DOODVVOLOLVVOVILVVOVOVOLOLY
VOOVVVOLOVVOLLLLVOVVOLVVD
LVOLLLOLOLODILODLLOLODVY
DYVVODLOVVOODVOOVVOILVLOVVY
DOODLVLLODVLODOVOOVOLV
LOOVLLODILVOOVOLOOVLLOOVLD
LIOLLOLLLIODVOVVVOLOLDOVD
DLOLLLOVLLOLODLOVOLVOVOLL
IVLOLOOVOOVVOOLOLOLLVLLLYD
VVVVLVOVOLLOODLLIVVODOVVV
ODLOVVOODLOVVOVLVOVLVOOVVY
DLVOLOLOLLOLVVOVLOOOVVOVD
DVOLOOVOLOOODOVOVVOLD
LLOOVOLLLOOODVVODOVVOVD
LLIVOLLOODLOVOLODVOILOLLLO
LOLLOVVOVLLVOVVOLVODLODVD
OOVVOLVVOLLLODVOLVLLLOOVL
LVOVOVOILOODILOVOOVLOILOVLOVD
OOLLLOLODILVVVOLOVOLOVILVVD
TewiLld (9s10A9Y]) STy

OOVODLLLVVVVOVODVODVOVLLOVD
OLLLYVOVLOODLOLOLLLOLLVVOOOD
VVOVVLVLOODLOVLLODODDLOLOVD
VLVOVVVVDODLLVOLVODVODLOOVD
VVVLVVOVVODDVVVVDILVVVOVOL
LVOLVLLODILODIODLLLIVVLODLOD
LOOLOLODLOLODLOLODLOLD
LVOOVLOLLLOLVOVLVVDOVODOV
DLODLVOVOVVVVOVVOLOILVVVVL
DVVVVOOLLVODVVLOVLOVOODLOD
LVOVVOVLODVVOOLLLODIVVDY
OVILOVODLVOOVOLOLOVOLODVLY
VOODLOLVLLOVOLVOOVLOVLVOD
OVOLVODLLOVOVOLLLLLOODVOVVY
DLOODVOOIODVILVLOVVOVLLLVLODLL
VVOODVOVVOVLVVOLODLLILVVVVD
VVOVOLVVOLLOVOLLVOLVLODVO
VOLLOLODLLVLVVLVOLODODLLVL
OLLOVVVLVODVVVODOOIVODVVVV
LVVOVVVVLOOVOLOODVVLODLOODV
DLOODVLLLODLLOILOVVVDLOLOVYV
DLLOODODVLVOLOLLYVLOLODLOLY
DVLOVOODVOLODVOLVVOLVLLOL
DLLLOLVVODVVVLODDODOVOVVDV
ODVLODVVOOILOVODLOLVD
OLLYVODILVVOVOLLLYODDILVOVOLD
DVOLOLLOOODVODLOLOILVIVYV
VOVLLLOLLOOODVOLOVOVODLD
LLLVODVVOLLOLOLLLLODILOVLY
VOVVOVOVOOLLVOOVVVLOVVVVV
DOVOLOLVOODODLLOVVOLLVOVLY
LILIVILOLOIOLOLOILODIOLODLLO
LOLVODDODLOODOVOLLOLY
LOVOLOOVOLOVOVOLOLODLOV
LOVOILVOLLOOODVOVOVVOLVLVLD
VOODVVVOVOVLOVLOLOLVVOVOL
VLOLLOODOVVVOVVOLOLOLLOLYD
VOOVOILVOVVVVOLOVOVILVVVDILV
VVOVOODVVLLLYVVLVVOLLLODVVOL
owilld (premioq) o]

HO<<<OOUCOEFHHHUBECHBHOBHABHOBHACOUOUBHUUSEHCOBHBHEBHEBHUEE

dNS J

Q

<C<CHUOEHBHOUCUUO OO0 AHCHOHOUHACO<<U0U<O0OBH<TOUO

gs!

698ESTEY
T€T102066
CreseIv.
¥€G0LT9
¥arecoet
VI8EITEVT
8€9C648T
692¢LC599
€CEVTLIET
299976991
6€878168
GEROLET6
670€61C8
6CVS6.L76
G89¢10¢€
LL66CET
6GG9TLL8
6€8C8TE
V16L6SET
Y2694€1C
Gcre9ce8
VL6675CS
€CreeIce
Gc88c00L
L€48899¢T
C948.L€99
98EVOTLET
99782989
GLL8VO6ET
L0G€T8T8
TEILVLGYT
TT9LVEEY
L60STOVIT
8CST067 1T
086.8TTOT
LTTLO6E
8GETELCL
980T929¥
LT86881¢
sodq

€IYo
1T
€IYd
TIY0
TIYD
GITO
T2
PIIo
91>
B
PIYO
€Iyo
€IYo
AU
0TI2
TIY0
GID
PIYO
PIYO
610
AUp)
TIY0
91>
1192
9IYd
PTI2
PIYO
1T
GITD
AUp)
B
T2
[qEEE)
230
T2
XD
1T
TIY0
0TI92
o)




N
wmouyu )

UMOUNU()
dL
UMOUSU ()
dL
dL
dL
dL
UMOUU()
UMOUU ()
UMOUNU()
dL
dL
dL
UWMOUSU ()
dL
UMOUU()
UWMOUU ()
dL
dL
dd
dL
dL
dd
UMOUSU ()
dd
dd
dL
uMouu)
dL
dL
dL
dL
dL
dL
dL
dL
dL
UMOUU()
dL
dL

1/1
/1

1/0
/1
/1
1/1
/1

0/1
1/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
/1
0/1

/1
0/1
/1
0/0
1/1
0/1
/1
1/1
1/0
0/1
1/1
0/1
0/1
1/1
/1
/1
1/1
/1
1/0
1/0
1/0
1/1
1/1
/1

0/0
/1
/1
1/0
/1
1/0
/1
0/1
/1
0/0
1/0
0/1
/1
1/1
1/0
0/1
0/1

0/1
1/0
0/1
/1
/1
/1
/1

0/0
/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/0
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/0
1/0
1/0
0/0
/1

0/0
/1
/1
1/0
/0
0/0
0/0
/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
/1
0/1
/1
0/1
/1
/1
/1
0/0
0/1
/1
0/1
1/0
1/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
/1
0/0
/1
/1
0/0

ODLOOLLOLLLOLLLD LLLOLLLOL
ODLODLOLODLOLOOVOVOIO
LOLVIDLOOILODLVOVOLLOLOLLD
OOLOVLOVVVODVLOODOVVIOVY
VOVVOVVDOVVVVVOVVVVDVOVVVY
LVIDLLLVOLVVODVVVOLOVOOVD
OLLLLVVLOLLLVLLOOODLLLOVD
OLOLODVLVLVODLLOLOODDVVLOV
DLODVLOOLOLOVOVOLOLOLLOLY
LODLOVLODLOLOLOLLLDOOVOVOV
LOLLOVOLVVOOOLOLLOVLOVOLY
VOLLLOVOOVOVOVLLLYVDVOOVVY
LVOVILVOVOVOVOVOLODLVOVOLD
LOVLLVOLVLLLODLLOVOOLOOLO
ODDLLVVODLOLLVOVVVDIVVYV
LVVOLOVVOVOVVOLOLVVVVDOVD
LOLOLODOILODLLOVOLOLLOVVOV
DVOVVOVOLOVOVOLLVLOLOLVOD
DODLOLODLOODLOVVDLLVVLOVIVV
VLOLVLOVOLOVVOODOLOOOVLO
VVVVODLOVVVVOVVDLOVILVLOOO
DOVVOLODLOVVOVOVOLLLVOVLV
OLLOODOVLVVVOODVOLOVOD
VVVVLVOVDLLOOODLLIVVOOVVY
DODVVOVOLOVOLVOLOLVVLLLOL
OLOVVOOOLOVLLLOVVOVVVVDLV
DLIVOLOVOVOLLOLOVVLLOLLOD
VLLLLLVOLOVVOOLOVVVOVOVOD
ODOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLD
VVLOOVODLOVLLOLVOLODOLOVOV
ODVVVVOOVLLLIVODDVIVOVOVL
OLOLOOVIODOVLODLVLVODOLOVVL
DLILOLOLDLLLODVLLLDLVLDDOV
LLOVOLOOVLLOVODOVLOVOLODLD
VOVOLOVVVOODLLLVOVOVVLOVO
DODLVOVLLOLLVOLLVLODLOVOL
VVOOVOODDVODVLLLLYVLLLOVLVD
LLOODLOOVOVVODVVVOVOVVOVLD
DODLOLDLOLDLOVVLOVOVOOVLOV
LVOVLLLLVOVOVODDLOVOLLOVOD
VVVOLLVOVVVLOOVVOLVOOVVVL

VOOVVODDVVVOVVVOVODVOVOVOVD
VLLLVOLLLOLLLLOVOLOOVOVOD
OOOVVLLOLODLLDILVLLIVVOVVOL

OLVLODLOOOVLOODLLLOOLOVD
VOOLLLOLVLLOLLVODLOLVOOVO
LLLVOOVLLLLODLOLLLLODLLOV
VOVVVVLOVLOODLODVVOVLLODL
VOLOVOVOLLODLLVOVVLLVOLLOL
DVVODDVVDILVVLVVVVOVOLOVOV
DOLOLODVVOVVVVLVVOVVOLOLL
ODODLLOLLLVLVOODLVLODLLV VLD
VVLIOVLVOOLVOOILVOLVOVVOLLL
DVOLOVOLVLOVOLODLLOVOLOODVD
DVVLOVVLLVVLVVDOOLOODDDOLLL
LIVLLLOVLODLLOLVOLLLODLOL
DOLVLOVOODDLOLLODVLLLOVLOV
VOLOVOVOLOOLLOVOOVLLOLLLD
ODDVVVVLOVOLOLODVOOLOV
DVOVOOVIOVOOVODVOVLVVLOLVD
VOOOODOOOVLLLYVLLLLLVLLLVL
VVOLLODLLOLVODVLLVVODDLOVVD
DVVDODODVOOLVVVOOOVLLLVLVLL
LLOLODOVOLOVOVLLOVOVOVVD
VOVVOVOVODLILVODVVVLOVVVVY
LLLOOLLLLLOLLLYOLVODLLLOLO
VOODOVLOLVOVLOLOVLLLOOVVY
DOOVOLLLLLVOVLVLOLODVOLLV
DVVVLOLVOLOVVOLODDLOLLLLD
LVVOLVLLLOLOOOVOLOLLLOLLL
LVVLLOVLOVOVDVDOLOVOODIOLO
LIDLOOVOLOLVLLLLOODDLLVLOL

VOVODLLOVVVOLOVVOOVLLLLOV

DOILVOVOOVLLVIVIOLOLOLVOOL
OOLODLODLLVVVVLODVVVVY
VVVVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVLLOVD
VVLVVOOOOOVVOVLLOVOLOLVVD
VOVVOLOVVOOLVVLLLVOLOLLVD
DVLVVOVLVOVVOVVVOLOODLOVD
LOLOVLOOOODLOVLIOVOVOVOVOV
DLLODOOLOVOVVVOVLOVVOVVLV
LVLLODLVLLLVLLLVOODOOVLOOO

UOHAU<CHUSHA<HOCUOUVOH<OICH<OUU<EHCUOVVOHBEHOUBHODaGH

CCUO<CHOCHCOHACBHBHEC<HOUOHUCOUUMHBEHAHAC<IBHS<BHCOEHIUA

0CTTVC8ET
GLTLI6L0T
€696G4.
81T990¢
6L6TSC8IT
6091999
CS6EVRT8
800848¥V<
G6LETVVCT
0G98G.LTS
G9907509
Y6V9LT0€
19.006€V
96269501
€6VITICVT
€LG8T6¢€
E€8LTIGRTT
GGLLILY
T8GTLTLET
GEGG6CTTT
679¢807¥
0¢0T6L6G
0€GTLYSGC
L0G€T8T8
CcrO6TEY8
169V 1299
90€CT6VE
80LLILGTT
£6668¢8¢€
CIGLIT8E
CI8GT6EET
€EERLTIR
76881V ceT
VITI8C8L
€9C18.L69
66568709
Y08I9¢€S
98LLLTEI
LTETI8YY
8VLVELEE
8ETVCIcOT

9Iyo
1T
P1Io
¢TIy
Aup)
IO
LTI
JRUp)
XD
[4ERE
€IYo
LTI92
611
PIYO
91>
prelp)
[ELC)
X0
PIYO
GID
VI
0TIyo
B
U]
prelp)
€IYo
91>
AUp)
L1192
91D
9Iyo
1T
91D
T2
€IYo
91>
0TIyo
9112
LTI
9Iyo
Aup)



dL
dL
dL
dL
dd
dd

1/1
0/1
/1
0/1
1/1
0/1

0/0
/1
0/1
0/1
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/1
/1
0/1
0/0
0/0

VLVVOLVOVVLVOODLLVVVOLVOD.L
DLVVLVVVVOOVOLLODDVLOLLLL
OLLLLOLOLLLOOVOOVOLVLLVOV
OOOLLODVOVVVVOVLVVLVVVOVD
LOLLLLOODODVVLLLOLVLOOVVODL
VLOLOVODLLLOOVOVOVLLLODLVD

DLLVODLOOLOOVLOLOLLLOVLIOD
VIOLLLIODLVLLOLVVVDLOODOVOL
DVODOVVLYVDVOVOVOVOOVOVOLVV
DILVOLLLLYVVDOLLOVOLLVVOVVD
LVODVVVLVVOLVVODVOVOLODLVL
VVOVLLOVVLOOLOLOVVOLODOLD

HOOUUO

<<t <<BH<aH

¢4898YCL
9T16.L80S0T

¢6.L09¢v
IVEVETITT
09096STOT
TELTGTC6

€IYo
IO
XIYD
GITO
IO
GID



